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Spindles

MRC-2000 Aluminum Midget Spindle w/ Straight Steel 
Snout

MRC-2020 Aluminum Midget Spindle w/ Titanium Snout
MRC-2035B Midget Bottom King Pin Bushing
MRC-2035T Midget Top King Pin Bushing
MRC-2039 Midget Steel King Pin - .812
MRC-2059 Midget Titanium King Pin - .812
SRC-1997S Spindle Locknut Kit “Trick”
SRC-2000 Aluminum Spindle w/ Straight Steel Snout
SRC-2003 Kingpin Bearing and Race Kit
SRC-2010 Aluminum Spindle w/Step Steel Snout

SRC-2020 Aluminum Spindle w/ Straight Titanium Snout
SRC-2030 Aluminum Spindle w/ Step Titanium Snout
SRC-2035 King Pin Bushing
SRC-2039 Steel King Pin -.859
SRC-2041 Steel King Pin -.869
SRC-2045B King Pin Cap - Short
SRC-2055 King Pin Cap - Long
SRC-2059 Titanium King Pin -.859
SRC-2061 Titanium King Pin -.869
SRC-1998 Spindle Nut Wrench

SRC-2039

MRC-2039

SRC-1998

SRC-2000 
SRC-2020

MRC-2000
MRC-2020

SRC-2010

SRC-2045B
SRC-2003

SRC-1997S

Did you 
know

Titanium Snout Spindles 
and Titanium King Pins save 
1.06 lbs. over steel units.

Front spindle nuts should be 
checked after the first 
race. Bearings should 
be checked every six 
races to ensure proper 

lubrication.
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tip


